

**CITY OF ROCHESTER HILLS - 2013 LONGITUDINAL PAVEMENT MARKING CONTRACT  
(Based On RCOC 2013 Bid Tabulations)**

5/28/13 CITY-WIDE STRIPING PROGRAM

ITEM CODE #	ITEM	QUANTITY		ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		R.S. CONTRACTING (per RCOC 2013 Contract)		P.K. CONTRACTING (per RCOC 2013 Contract)	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	SPRAYABLE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, 4" YELLOW LONGITUDINAL	335,549	Lft	\$0.1015	\$34,058.22	\$0.1060	\$35,568.19	\$0.1227	\$41,171.86
2	SPRAYABLE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, 4" WHITE LONGITUDINAL	104,354	Lft	\$0.1015	\$10,591.93	\$0.1060	\$11,061.52	\$0.1265	\$13,200.78
3	MOBILIZATION FOR OVERLAY STRIPING	1	Ea	\$500.00	\$3,150.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	1,000.00	\$2,000.00
4	REMOVING PAVEMENT MARKING, LONGITUDINAL	2,000	Lft	\$0.3100	\$620.00	\$0.5000	\$1,000.00	0.4000	\$800.00

<b>TOTAL BID:</b>	<b>\$48,420.15</b>	<b>\$48,629.72</b> <i>(Low Bid)</i>	<b>\$57,172.64</b>
-------------------	--------------------	--	--------------------

<b>Contingency (10%)</b>	<b>\$4,862.97</b>
--------------------------	-------------------

<b>Total Contract Amount</b>	<b>\$53,492.69</b>
------------------------------	--------------------